

Spencer East Brookfield Regional School District Student Services Department 302 Main Street, Spencer, Massachusetts 01562 Telephone (508) 885-8515 | Fax (508) 885-8541 Web: www.sebrsd.org | Email: gatesd@sebrsd.org

Director of Student Services Department: David Gates

PARENTAL CONSENT FORM

Student Name	Student Date of Birth
School	Grade
Parent Name	Parent Phone Number
I hereby give permission to the Spence	r-East Brookfield Regional School District to contact and

I hereby give permission to the Spencer-East Brookfield Regional School District to contact and exchange information regarding the above named student with the following individual:

Name

Relationship to Student

Address

Phone Number

Signature of Parent

Parent may revoke this consent at any time. The revocation must be delivered and in writing to the Spencer-East Brookfield Regional School District during normal school hours.

The Spencer-East Brookfield Regional School District's Policy of non-discrimination will extend to students, staff, the general public and individuals with whom it does business; and will apply to race, color, national background, religion, sex, disability, economic status, political party, age, handicap, sexual orientation, gender identity, homelessness and other human differences.

Date